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Upcoming Matches

Date Opponent

Sat., April 26 vs. AV Alta FC

Sat., May 10 . Indy Eleven

Sat.,, May 17/ .Las Vegas

Sat., May 31 .Las Vegas

Sat., June 7 .FC Tulsa

Sat., June 14 .San Antonio

Sat., July 12 . El Paso Locomotive
Sat., July 19 . Lexington SC

Sat., August 9 vs. Monterey Bay
Sat., August 16 vs.Oaklan  Questions?

Sat., September 13 vs. Phoenix Rising

Qﬁ., October 1 vs. Orange County

& sacrepublicfc.com

Step 1

Select the match you’d like to redeem
your ticket voucher(s) for from the list
below.
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Box office only > Sort by deal

EndD $25
Row 4, Seats 15-18 incl. fees

) Amazing /8 Aisle

EndD $25
Row 2, Seats 17-18 incl. fees

€ Amazing /8 Aisle

@ seatgeek.com

Step 2

Select ACCESS CODE from the top
menu.



Q

Have an access code?

Get special access to inventory that is not
available to the general public.

Access code

@ seatgeek.com

Step 5

Enter the ACCESS CODE distributed
to you by your Partnership Activation
Manger.



10:28 N

éE‘E& Review - 3 of 3 EE ysD A

AV Alta FC at Sacramento Republic FC
Sat Apr 26 at 7:00pm

m Amazing Dedl Details v

Confirm and pay

Tickets will be available within minutes of
your purchase.

Apple Pay

Single

Promo code

Total

# seatgeek.com

Step 4

Select your desired seat(s) and your
eligible discount will be applied at
checkout.



